Description:

Pending before print.

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

Garage Stalls

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

2012

1.1
150x320
4

1386
$3,436
$3,436
2025

(Ot
ALy

MLS 7025063 Residential

$399,900

1,910 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

6167 Wild Rose Lane
Bemidji MN 56601

Status: Pending

Basement: None Fuel: Array Garage: 4 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: Private Sewer, Septic System Compliant - Yes Water: Private Air

Conditioning: Central Air

Driving Directions:

From the airport, Hwy 2 west to north on Eckles Rd, east on Wild Rose to home on the left.

Brokar= Listed By:

= Reciprocity  Realty Experts, LLC

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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